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Primer Apellido
ABREU
ALARCON
ALCAIDE
ALJAMA
ALMANSA
ALMECIJA
AMUTIO
ANGELOVA
ANTON
ARANA
ARANDA
ARANGUREN
ARENAS
ARIZA
ARMERO
ARMILLOTTA
ARNAIZ
AROCA
AVILES
AYALA
AZANZA
BALINA
BANARES
BAO
BARRAGAN
BAUTISTA
BECERRA
BELDA
BELLIDO
BENIMELI
BENITEZ
BENJUMEA
BERASTEGUI
BERMEJO
BERMEJO
BERMEJO
BERMUDEZ
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLAZQUEZ
BONILLO
CABALLERO
CABRERO
CAIRON
CALDERER
CALONGE
CAMACHO
CAMARA

Segundo Apellido
DOMINGUEZ
SAMPER
PARRADO
VALERO
GUZMAN
PLAZA
HERNAN
DOYCHEVA
BRAVO
SIERRA
ARANDA
DE LA GRACIA
AZOFRA
CARMONA
GIL

GARCIA
MUNOZ
COCA
PAGOLA
ECHEVERRIA
GARCIA
CANTABRANA
ASCARIZ
REINE
VILLAESCUSA
GOMEZ
ROSELLO
FIGUEROA
SANCHEZ
MORALES
RODRIGUEZ
POLO
GUILLEN
PATRICIO
ROMO
SANCHEZ
CASTRO
GONZALEZ
LEZA
GUTIERREZ
PEREZ
BLASCO
PEINADO
DENGRA
BUENO
HERNANDEZ
AIZCORBES

Nombre
VERONICA
JESUS
JENNIFER
NOELIA
GLORIA-MARIA
JUAN
SAMUEL
LYUBOMIRA
EVA MARIA
HELENA
ELISABETH
MARIA TERESA
RAQUEL
MARTA
LUIS
SARAH
YOLANDA
FRANCISCO ANTONIO
MIRELLA
BEGONA
RAQUEL
LEOPOLDO ILDEFONSO
ALVARO
LETICIA
MARIA JOSE
MARIA
ANA JOSE
JOSEP
JUAN ANTONIO
CRISTINA
JUAN FRANCISCO
DAFNE
ASIER
ANA
LUIS MIGUEL
PEDRO
IRINEA
BELEN
LUCIA
CAROLINA
MARINA
REBECA
ENRIQUE
AIDA MARIA
MARIA VICTORIA
ELENA SHEILA
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
SANDRA MARIA
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Primer Apellido

CANDEL
CANO
CARMONA
CARMONA
CARRASCO
CARRASCOSA
CASARRUBIO
CASTALDO
CASTANO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CASTRO
CATALAN
CEDIEL
CERRATO
CHICA
CHICA
CIFUENTES
COBO
COCA
CONCEPCION
CONDE
CORRALES
CORZO
CRESPO
CUBERO
DARDA
DELEGIDO
DELGADO
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIEZ

DIEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOS SANTOS
DUARTE
DUARTE
DURAN
ENGUITA
ESCUDERO
ESCUDERO
ESPEJO
ESPEJO
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA
ESTALLO
ESTRAVIS

Segundo Apellido

QUESADA
MOLINA
BERNAL
TIERNO
OGAYAR
SALGUERO
GONZALEZ

PRUDENCIO
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
BLANCO
GARCIA
SAEZ
COLLADO
HOYO
JURADO
ALCOLEA
GUIJARRO
DURAN
GUTIERREZ
DUQUE
RODRIGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
LUNA
SUAREZ
DARDA
PINAR
REQUENA
DIAZ
PEREZ
SOMOZA
ALBENIZ
PALMA
DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGUES
DUARTE
VILLA
MARTIN
FONTECILLA
DE LA CALLE
NASARRE
GARCIA
RISUENO
LOPEZ
PEREZ
ESCAR
NIETO

Nombre
MERCEDES
CRISTINA
CARMEN
JUAN MANUEL
CELIA
MARIA
CAROLINA
GILDA
ROBERTO ISAAC
VIRGINIA
MARIA VICTORIA
SARA
LAURA
RAQUEL
MARGARITA
PEDRO
CARMEN MARIA
MARIA
BEATRIZ
CARLOS
JULIA
MARIA NIEVES
DAVID
MARIA ISABEL
JOSE ANTONIO
JULIA
DARYA
CARMEN
LAURA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
ALBA MARIA
ANTIA
ELENA
ANGELA
ANTONIO
EVA MARIA
LUIS
DEBORA CRISTINA
LAURA
PABLO
ISABEL
CLAUDIA
JUANA
LUCIA
ANA MARIA
ANTONIO
MARCOS
INES
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Primer Apellido
FALCON
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FIDALGO
FIERRO
FLORES
FRANQUELO
FRIAS
FRUTOS
FUENTES
GALA
GALINDO
GALLARDO
GALLARDO
GALLARDO
GALLEGO
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARRIDO
GAY
GAZQUEZ
GIL
GIL
GODOS
GOMEZ
GOMEZ

Segundo Apellido

LOPEZ
ALCALDE
CASTRO
GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MIRAGALLA
PERALTA
PEREZ
PEREZ
SARCEDA
CABALLERO
VEGA
GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
SANCHEZ
CARRASCO
OTAL
CARBONELL
AGUDO
REYES
SUAREZ
EZQUERRO
ACEBES
CATALAN
CRUZ
CUESTA
ESQUITINO
FORTE
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUEVARA
LOPEZ
MARCOS
ORTEGA
PUENTES
RODRIGUEZ
CARRASCO
MARTIN
PASCUAL
BOLEAS
GUZMAN
CEBRIAN
FATAS
MARTINEZ
ACOSTA
GALISTEO

Nombre
MARIA JESUS
PABLO
MONICA
MIRIAM
ITCIAR
VERONICA CENDRINE
RODRIGO
IRENE
AURORA
JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
ISRAEL
ALBA MARIA
ELENA-BEATRIZ
JOSE ANTONIO
ELENA
SERGIO DE
JORGE
ALEJANDRA
ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
SARA
ESTER
CRISTINA
GLORIA
ANA ISABEL
BELEN
ANA CRISTINA
ANA MARIA
LIDIA
MARIA
MARIA DEL MAR
MARIA
SARA
MARIA CARMEN
IVAN
AITANA
CLARA
SOFIA
ANA
RAFAEL
BELEN
CARMEN
ARISTIDES FERNANDO
INES DE
ADRIAN
ROCIO
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0590 CUERPO DE PROFESORES DE ENSENANZA SECUNDARIA: LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Primer Apellido

GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GRANADOS
GUARENO
GUERRERO
GUERRERO
GUIRADO
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
HADERBACHE
HALCON
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA
HIDALGO
HUELAMO
HURTADO
IBANEZ
IGLESIAS
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JURADO
LACASA
LAMORA
LARRUD

Segundo Apellido

MONTES
NAVARRO
QUILON
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
CELADA
CORDERAS
DEL MAZO
GARCIA
MUNOZ
VIDAL
ROMERO
VALENCIA
RODRIGUEZ
RUBIO
MAZA
CAMPELO
LOBATO
PEREZ
BERNARDEZ
MONGE
ALONSO
CASADO
GARCIA
MATEOS
MIRAVETE
MEDINA
MARTINEZ
VALERA
PORTILLO
RAMIREZ
CALVO
SANZ
PEGUERO
BENITO
CALAHORRA
GARCIA
LENTISCO
PALACIOS
PALAZON
PEREZ
RAMOS
RODRIGUEZ
VILLANUEVA
CHACON
MUNOZ
ARANDA
BEN S| MOHAN

Nombre
CRISTINA
ENRIQUE JOSE
SARA
DANIEL
VANESA
CRISTINA JULIANA
SANDRA
ANA LAURA
JAVIER
PATRICIO JOSE
ROCIO
ISABEL
EMILIO JOSE
SANDRA
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
MARIA
ALBA MARIA
ELVIRA
AHMED
ISMAEL
ESTEFANIA
ROCIO
ANA
JOSE LUIS
MARIA
DESIREE
SARA
MARIANA
MARIA MACARENA
NAZARET
MARIA BELEN
MIRIAN
BARBARA
ROCIO
PATRICIA
TATIANA
VERONICA
FRANCISCO JOSE
TAMARA
NEREA
SARA
MARIA ANGELES
VERONICA
ANTONI RAFAEL
ELENA
LUCIA
INSAF
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Primer Apellido
LAS HERAS
LEON
LEVY
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORENTE
LUIS
MAESTRO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MANZANEQUE
MANAS
MARCO
MARIN
MARIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTOS
MATEOS
MAZCARAY
MELGARES DE AGUILAR
MELLADO
MENDEZ
MENENDEZ
MILLA
MILLA

Segundo Apellido
CALVO
MARQUEZ
GRACIA
ANDRADA
FERNANDEZ
GALLEGO
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
MORAL
TORRALBA
VILA
LOPEZ
SANCHEZ
ARNEDO
VILLARROEL
RUIZ
GARCIA
GUTIERREZ
PEREZ BUSTOS
CEREZO
VALERO
JOVER
ROMAN
JIMENEZ
PAVON
PEREZ
PEREZ
SANCHEZ
ALONSO
BRUNO
CENZANO
MASIDE
MORENO
PINA
RODRIGUEZ
VARELA
VAZQUEZ
LORENTE
MARTIN
TRUJILLO
GONZALEZ
LARRAGA
REINA
VERA
CHAVES
DIAZ
EXTREMERA
VIZCAINO

Nombre
MIGUEL
LAURA
ELISA
CONCEPCION
MARIA
MARIA JOSE
SARA
ALBERTO
MARIA JULIA
SALVADOR
ANA
CRISTIAN DAVID
PAULA
MARIA
FERNANDO ANTONIO
MARTA
MARIA JOSE
DAVID
FRANCISCO JOSE
MARIA ESTEFANIA
MIGUEL
MARIA
ANGELA
CLARA
REMEDIOS DEL VALLE
ABRAHAM
IRENE
MERCEDES
SILVIA
MARIA DE LA ALMUDENA
PATRICIO
MAGALI
MARIA JOSE
ANGEL
ROSA
SHEILA
ANDREA
JOSE ANGEL
PAULA
LAURA
IRENE
MARIA
JUANA MARIA
JESUS
JENIFER
MARIA
ANA MARIA
FELICIDAD
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N° Primer Apellido

241 MIRALLES
242 MOLINA
243 MOLINA
244 MOLINA
245 MOLINERO
246 MONERA
247 MONTERO
248 MONTES
249 MONTES
250 MONTES
251  MONTORO
252 MONZO
253 MORA
254 MORENO
255 MORENO
256 MOYA
257 MUNOZ
258 MUNOZ
259 MURILLO
260 NADAL
261 NAVARRO
262 NIETO
263 NIETO
264 NIETO
265 OCANA
266 OLLOQUI
267 ORDONEZ
268 ORIOL

269 ORTEGA
270 ORTEGA
271  PADRON
272 PALOMINO
273 PALOS
274 PARRA
275 PASCUAL
276 PASCUAL
277 PATINO
278 PEINADO
279 PEIRO

280 PENALVER
281 PERALTA
282 PEREZ
283 PEREZ
284 PEREZ
285 PEREZ
286 PEREZ
287 PEREZ
288 PICAZO

Segundo Apellido

GADEA
ABENGOZAR
ROMERO
SANCHEZ
RIVERO
CERDAN
FERNANDEZ
BERMUDEZ
SANZ
VELASCO
VARGAS
JIMENEZ
DEL 0OSO
MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
SAGASTA
SAGREDO
CAMOS
TRONCOSO
DOMINGUEZ
ESPINOSA
RODRIGUEZ
GALVEZ
SAENZ
PANERO
FERNANDEZ
ABAD
JIMENEZ
QUINTERO
MUNOZ
CARMONA
SERRANO
BARCIELA
CILLERO
PALLEIRO
EXPOSITO
IBANEZ
PERALVO
ZALDIVAR
MARTINEZ
MIRALLES
MORALES
RUIZ
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ-ESPINOSA
DEFEZ

Nombre
ELVIRA
SONIA CRISTINA
CRISTINA
JUAN ANTONIO
MANUEL
CORDULA
ANA
MARIA LUISA
ALBA
BLANCA
IRENE
LUIS ANTONIO
NATALIA
RUS MARIA
MARIA ENRIQUETA
ANABEL
SUSANA
FERNANDO
JESUS
SERGI
ROSALIA
ELENA
ESTEFANIA
RICARDO
ANA DEL ROSARIO
REBECA
RAQUEL
CRISTINA
JIMENA
RUBEN
TAMARA
ESTHER
ROSARIO
ANA BELEN
EMILIO
EVA
ZAIDA
MARIA DEL PILAR
CARLES
MARTA
ROSA
DOLORES
TERESA DOLORES
ISABEL MARIA
NEREA
CLAUDIA
LAURA
ISABEL
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289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Primer Apellido

PINEIRO
PORLAN
PRADOS
PRESENTACION
PRIETO
PULIDO
QUINONES
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
RAYA
REBOLLO
REDONDO
REMIRO
REVELLES
REVERTE
RICO
RINCON
RINCON
RINO
RISQUEZ
RIVADA
RIVEIRO
RIZQUEZ
ROBLES
RODRIGO
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROMERO
ROMO
ROSADO
ROSIQUE
RUANO
RUBAL
RUIZ

RUIZ

RUIZ

Segundo Apellido

LAREO
SORIANO
LOPEZ
ROS
LAZARO
SERRANO
GAMEZ
HINOJOSA
OCASAR
OSUNA
MEDINA
MARTINEZ
ROLDAN
MONTOYA
CINCA
SOLA
CHUECOS
PACHECO
MORENO
VALADEZ
PONCE
MORENO
PEREZ
LEMA
MORENO

FERNANDEZ

JIMENEZ
ARANA
AYORA
CERRON
CHAMORR
GOMEZ
JIMENO
MOLERO
MORENO
ORIA
PEREZ
TEIJEIRO
BARRACH]I
MORENO
TOBIA
ALMAGRO
GARCIA
LAPARRA
RON

GIL
IBANEZ
MARTIN

0]

NA

Nombre D.N.I.
MARIA ***3311**
MARIA JOSE ***0968**
MARIA ***5669**
MARINA *E1212%*
BEATRIZ **0487**
MARIA DEL PILAR ***2020**
CLAUDIA ***1829**
ANA ***2623**
ELENA ***2280**
MIRIAM FQTTE™™
VANESA ***0264**
LUIS ***0616**
ALEJANDRO FFETTIS**
BEATRIZ ***5806**
YOLANDA ***9525%*
INMACULADA ***3753**
CRISTINA ***0665**
ISABEL MARIA ***5425%*
MARIA **0788**
ALICIA ***3782%*
MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES ***8900**
ROCIO ***2001**
MARIA ***A220%*
MARIA DOLORES ***3058**
JUAN ANTONIO 3677
CARMEN MARIA ***0870**
REBECA ***3548**
SALVADOR ***0349**
MARIA DOLORES *F*B4TQ**
REBECA ***2685**
LAURA MARIA ***5578**
ANA YT B2**
ROBERTO CARLOS ***8007**
ANA ***9915**
ESTEFANIA ***5478**
JUAN MANUEL ***5298**
GEMMA FFET61**
CRISTINA ***3831**
ROSA FHTB41**
EVA *F*TQ52**
SARA ***1060**
ISABEL MARIA **6684**
JUAN JOSE ***Q225%*
YOLANDA ***5146**
ANA MARIA ***8026**
JOSE ***2570%*
IRENE **5178**
ROSA MARIA ***2026**
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0590 CUERPO DE PROFESORES DE ENSENANZA SECUNDARIA: LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Primer Apellido

RUIZ
RUIZ

SAEZ
SALMERON
SALVADO
SAN ROMAN
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ GUZMAN
SANCHEZ-SOLIS
SANCHIS
SANCHO
SANTAMARIA
SANTILLAN
SANTOS
SANTOS
SANTOS
SANTOS
SANZ

SANZ
SEBASTIAN
SEGURA
SENDINO
SERRANO
SERRANO
SERRANO
SILES
SILVESTRE
SOBRIN
SOLVEZ
SOTELO
SOTO
SOTO
SUAREZ
SUBTIL
SUCUNZA
TABERNERO
TABOADA
TEJEDOR
TEJEDOR
TIERNO
TORRES
TORRES

Segundo Apellido

MARTINEZ
PETRIRENA
MENENDEZ
GARRIDO
LOPEZ
OLMOS
CORRALES
DIAZ-ALDAGALAN
GARGALLO
MORENO
RUIZ
SANTOS
YELO
GARCIA
RABADAN
LLORET
PINA
COBOS
PENA
GARCIA
PRIETO
RUBIO
TABERNERO
RANZ
VELASCO
SAENZ
MORALES
SEDANO
BENITEZ
ROMERO
SERRANO
CORRERO
SALAS
SUEIRAS
JOAQUIN
DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ
GARRIDO
MUNGUIA
MARIA
SAENZ
LOPEZ
PRIETO
AYALA
FERRERO
TEJERA
HERRERA
LOPEZ

Nombre
JOSE MANUEL
MARIA BEATRIZ
MARIA
MARIA
ANGEL
MARIA SONIA
JOSE
CARLOS
FERNANDO
JOSE MANUEL
YESSICA
NADIA
MIREYA
ELENA
MARIA
JAVIER
CARLOS DIEGO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
IRENE
MARIA
LETICIA
ELENA
ALBERTO
INES
LAURA
VIRGINIA
HECTOR
CLARA
TANIA
TAMARA
SERGIO
CRISTINA
MARIA DEL SOL
MARIA ISABEL
MIRIAM
HELENA
XURXO
ANDRES
MARINA
ESTHER
RUTH
NATALIA
ALBA MARIA
INIGO
ROCIO
SOFIA
INMACULADA
ALBERTO
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303G
T T4
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B AGER
(0309
AT OBAR
*7 38R
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384 G
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385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

Primer Apellido

TORRES
TRIBALDOS
TRUJILLO
TYMOWSKA
VERA

VERA
VERDEGUER
VICENTE
VICENTE
VIDAL

VIGO
VILACOBA
VILLAR
VILLAS
VINAS
VINUELA
ZAPATA

Segundo Apellido

NIETO
DE HARO
GARRIDO

CABALLERO
PEREZ
BELENGUER
CABRERO
GUEVARA
AVILES
NUNEZ
ARGIBAY
VAZQUEZ
HERNANDEZ
ASTASIO
SOTO
CARDOSO

Nombre

MANUEL
VIRGINIA
ANA
SARA
ROCIO
LUIS
VICTORIA

MARIA DEL AVISO

MARIA
JOSEFA
RAQUEL
PAULA
CHRISTIAN
ANTONIO
JUAN JOSE
LETICIA
VALERIA

D.N.I
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